
 

 

Date: 01/01/2022 

Notice 

All the students are hereby informed that lectures for “Democracy, Election and 

Governance (2 Credit Compulsory Course)” are scheduled in the online mode from 

January 3, 2022 at 01.20 PM as per the schedule given below. Use the links to join the 

respective lectures using your Microsoft Teams credentials. 

The examination will be conducted based on these lectures. Examination schedule and mode 

of conduct will be communicated to you during the lecture. Also, notice about the same will 

be made available on the college website. 

 

Lecture 

No. 

Day and Date Link to Join 

S.Y. B.A. Division C 

(Marathi Medium) 

Link to Join 

S.Y. B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Voc. 

(English Medium) 

1 Monday, January 3, 2022 

https://tinyurl.com/2p867az4 

https://tinyurl.com/4t79jsrk 

2 Tuesday, January 4, 2022 https://tinyurl.com/yc8mutx8 

3 Wednesday, January 5, 2022 https://tinyurl.com/2p84yzmc 

4 Thursday, January 6, 2022 https://tinyurl.com/47cznz8d 

5 Friday, January 7, 2022 https://tinyurl.com/ybjy5ytw 

6 Saturday, January 8, 2022 https://tinyurl.com/aj4nynjs 

7 Monday, January 10, 2022 https://tinyurl.com/2p8rxzph 

8 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 https://tinyurl.com/bb4ymsv4 

9 Wednesday, January 12, 2022 https://tinyurl.com/bdbhx2 

10 Thursday, January 13, 2022 https://tinyurl.com/4ddhy3v4 

 

 

 

            Dr. Prakash M. Pawar      Dr. Ravindrasing Pardeshi 

Vice-Principal and Course Coordinator     Principal 
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